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01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#15-954917

BANKRUPTCY SALE- SPACIOUSE, FRONT 
FACING CONDO WITH VIEW

NELSON SHELTON & ASS
Karolin Poursalimi 310-435-3558

2+3
450 S MAPLE DR #204

$995,000 CONTEMPORARY

A Gem waiting to be polished, spacious and bright Front-
facing 2 bedroom and 2.5 bath condo with Views of Century 
City, unit has semi private Elevator with large Foyer, that 
been used as den, large Master bedroom with large walk-
in closet, bathroom with Spa and shower, kitchen with 
Built in Sitting area, 2 balconies, 2 Parking Spaces, one 
private garage and one in community garage,Building has 
Card room, Pool, Meeting room. Located close distance to 
restaurants, school, places of worship.

,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn, washer,dryer

Refresh. NEW11-1:30

MLS#16-969931

INCREDIBLE OPPORTUNITY TO REMODEL 
OR BUILD NEW

CITY REAL ESTATE
Dominique Jeramaz 310-531-2910

4+4
1218 COLDWATER CANYON DR

$4,595,000 TRADITIONAL

Remodel existing residence or tear down and build new. 
Newly constructed pool is near completion. Plans and 
permits pending approval to build approximately 9,300 
square foot home plus detached guest house and pool 
cabana. Plans include huge formal dining room and 
entertaining areas, master suite with his and hers baths 
and closets, theater, gym, game room, and 2000 bottle wine 
cellar. Fold away doors, expansive yard with pool and spa, 
outdoor fire elements, covered loggia. Endless possibilities.

None

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-965255

PRICE REDUCED!

COMPASS
Laura Pardini 888-931-3337

4+4
217 S CANON DR

$3,250,000 TRADITIONAL

Open from noon - 2pm  Reduced Price! Location. Location. 
Location. Walking neighborhood...close to restaurants, 
stores and schools.  Spacious four bedroom home. Cook's 
kitchen with double wide refrigerator. Formal dining room. 
Generous size master with en suite bath and two walk-in 
closets. Includes one bed/bath garage conversion.Large 
backyard.

Open from noon - 2pm

Open red12-2

MLS#16-968143

NEW PRICE...PAUL WILLIAMS ARCHITECT

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Lisa Arden 310-913-9339

5+7
1711 TROPICAL AVE

$6,400,000 MEDITERRANEAN

1920’s Romantic Spanish Villa in Beverly Hills. Once owned 
by Mary Pickford. Private and Quiet at the end of a cul-de-
sac bordering one of Beverly Hills’ largest estates. Spacious 
living room with unique original ceiling detail and large 
fireplace. Formal dining room, breakfast room and cozy den 
with fireplace. Detached office/guest house with bath and 
fireplace. Mediterranean garden with pool and fountain.  All 
this and more North of Sunset Blvd. Beverly Hills Schools.

Private Back Yard with Large Pool

Refresh. red65000000
11-2

MLS#16-978461

AUTHENTIC 1930'S TRADITIONAL ON 
PREMIER 200 BLOCK!

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

4+4
258 S ROXBURY DR

$3,395,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

1ST TIME FOR SALE IN DECADES! CLASSIC 1930'S 2STY 
TRADITIONAL. SUNLIT & SPACIOUS RMS W/WD FLRS. 
CENTRAL FLOOR PLAN W/HUGE LIV & DINING RMS. 
BIG FAM RM W/FP/WAINSCOTING. SUPERB MASTER 
SUITE W/SEP OFFICE/UPDATED BA/WALK-IN. 2 OTHER 
BDRMS UP + MDS DOWN. LG LOWER LEVEL BONUS RM 
OF OVER 400 SQ FT (NOT A PART OF THE MAIN HOUSE 
FOOTAGE QUOTED)! LIV & FAM RMS OPEN TO COVERED 
PATIO & TREMENDOUS LAWNS W/MATURE FOLIAGE. 
OVERSIZED 2CAR GARAGE + STORAGE AREA. ULTIMATE 
CURB APPEAL ON AN ULTIMATE 200 BLOCK!

WWW.258ROXBURY.COM

Lunch NEW11-2

STUNNING SINGLE STORY IN TROUSDALE!

RODEO REALTY BH
Josh Flagg 310.720.3524

4+4.5
1955 LOMA VISTA DR

$5,395,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Stylish single story, 4 bed + 4.5 bath home in prime 
Trousdale. Perfect for entertaining, the open floor plan 
combines the Living Room, Family Room and kitchen. The 
walls of glass open to a beautiful outdoor area of pool, lawn, 
and outdoor kitchen overlook canyon views. Master suite 
is well separated from the two additional bedroom suites. 
Features include 14 foot ceilings; Porcelain tiled floors. A 
two car garage with direct access into the home allows for 
security and privacy.

Range, Refrigerator, Fireplace, Freezer

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-977853

TROUSDALE ESTATES

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
P. Maurice T. Rustad 310-623-8819

4+5
1107 N HILLCREST RD

$8,995,000 MID-CENTURY

Prime, peaceful, exclusive upper section of Hillcrest 
Drive: Heart-felt, meticulous and classic renovation of 
a Trousdale Mid-Century Luxe Residence, situated on 
private & expansive 3/4 acre parcel (mostly flat) with city, 
ocean & canyon views. Gracious circular motor court leads 
guests toward opaque glass pedestrian gates, opening to 
sequestered courtyard and running ‘stream’, then onward 
to progression of expansive open concept living, dining and 
family room areas, flooded with light & views.

1107hillcrest.com

Open NEW11-2

UPDATED & EXPANDED CALIFORNIA 
CONTEMPORARY

COMPASS
Brent Watson 310.600.9119

5+7
1085 CAROLYN WAY

$9,795,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Located North of Sunset, behind the BH Hotel, in the 
absolute best location Beverly Hills has to offer. From the 
finishes and design elements, to the integrated cutting-edge 
smart house features & mechanicals - No expense was 
spared on this newly expanded and updated property.

www.1085carolynway.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-941377

DYNAMIC MODERN ESTATE

HILTON & HYLAND
D Fenton, J Mills 310.858.5474

3+5
702 N ALTA DR

$14,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Please visit www.702AltaDrive.com for more information.

www.drewfenton.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-976301

MAGNIFICENT EUROPEAN ESTATE

HILTON & HYLAND
Alla Furman 310.403.5800

6+8
1116 LAUREL WAY

$14,998,000 VILLA

Magnificent European estate in prime Beverly Hills.  The 
dramatic 2-story entry is surrounded by grand public 
spaces with great attention to detail throughout.  Elegant 
formal dining, family and living rooms with soaring ceilings, 
elaborate fireplaces and French parquet floors.  The large 
gourmet kitchen leads to office and maids rooms. The lush 
grounds are ideal for entertaining with swimmer's pool and 
spa.

www.allafurman.com

Open NEW11-2
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02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

SECLUDED BHPO ESTATE

PARTNERS TRUST BH
Smith | Berg 310.500.3931

4+5
9982 REEVESBURY DR

$3,495,000 SPANISH

Come to visit and be prepared to stay. This 4 bedroom 5 bath 
secluded estate is located on a quite cul-de-sac in BHPO. 
With a gated entry and a bounteous back yard, the home is 
transformed into a retreat. The large and spacious rooms are 
light and bright throughout. The master suite is equipped 
with a fireplace and french doors that open up to the view 
of the canyons.

fp, w/d, ref

Open NEW11-2

OPPORTUNITY TO BUILD OR REMODEL IN 
BHPO

PARTNERS TRUST BH
Smith | Berg 310.500.3931

3+4
9987 REEVESBURY DR

$1,495,000 2sty-SPANISH

Experience the opportunities that this setting provides. 
Perfect opportunity to build your dream home on a private 
and gated lot. Located on a cul-de-sac, this 3bd/3ba home 
sits high on the hill with views of the canyon. Its serene 
landscaped yard provides a place of refuge while providing 
ample space for creativity.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-968773

EUROPEAN SOPHISTICATION MEETS 
CALIFORNIA STYLE

HILTON & HYLAND
Branden & Rayni Williams 310-691-5935

7+7
10048 CIELO DR

$17,500,000 CONTEMP MED

Cielo Retreat: Where St. Barths Meets Beverly Hills. Step 
through the gates to a private oasis in the heart of Beverly 
Hills with panoramic vistas from city to ocean dazzling 
below. This newly completed compound marries European 
sophistication & Californian style. A 500 ft. gated driveway 
under a lush canopy of trees leads the stunningly appointed 
main house whose open floor plan includes 3 guest beds, 
an office, chef's kitchen, family, dining & living rooms, and 
seamless indoor-outdoor spaces.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open rev11-2 592C5

MLS#16-969633

GATED MEDITERRANEAN VILLA

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Pate S/Rochelle M 310.467.7253

7+8.5
1441 ROBMAR DR

$6,795,000 MEDITERRANEAN

This exquisite newer constructed villa in prime lower Beverly 
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
All rooms are large with high ceilings throughout. Back 
yard with pool/spa. Master with balcony, separate seating 
area with fireplace, kitchen and his/her closets. 4 add 
en-suite bedrooms with balconies. This represents a great 
opportunity for your Buyer's finishing touches.

Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Refresh. red11-2

MLS#16-974295

THE MOST STUNNING VIEWS IN THE CITY- 
DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 3106917888

3+3
2035 DAVIES WAY

$4,795,000 2sty-SPANISH

Perched high above the city on it's own promontory - 
just min. to the Sunset Strip. Awe inspiring unobstructed 
panoramic views overlook the entire LA basin. A rare 
opportunity to redevelop & craft an extraordinary estate that 
takes advantage of the unrivaled views. Vistas span from the 
Hollywood sign & Griffith Observatory to DT L.A. & the ocean 
beyond. A pvt. gated drive leads to the huge flat pad. Floor 
plans & renderings for an 11,500+ sqft ultra-modern home, 
1,500+ sqft GH & 7-car garage.

www.2035daviesway.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-973931

NOT YOUR TYPICAL CONTEMPORARY!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Elayne Ceder 323-656-8140

5+5
2509 APOLLO DR

$2,295,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Avant-garde Contemporary 5bd/5ba completed in 2015. 
Ultra-chic custom 3852 SqFt property offers top-of-the-
line interior finishes, one-of-a-kind fixtures, & Smart Home 
Technology.  High Ceilings, wide expanses of Tall Windows, 
& the Open-Space Plan provide magnificent light all day. A 
clear glass Wine Atrium creates a stunning focal point for the 
entire Main Floor. Over-sized Master Suite has an enormous 
Spa-quality Bath. Huge Dual-level Patio/Yard has space for 
grand-scale Entertaining.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer

Open rev11-2 593A2

MLS#16-970547

RODEO REALTY- BRENTW
Mona Cohen

3+5
7670 WOODROW WILSON DR

$1,895,000 CONTEMPORARY

Privacy and tranquility exemplify this contemporary home  
that is complimented by an abundance of outdoor space, 
surrounded by mature trees perfect for entertaining. Viking 
appliances and easy flow to the living and dining areas 
makes this the perfect kitchen for any cook. Natural light 
streams throughout this beautifully laid out 3 bedroom all 
en-suite, plus a spacious media room with bath and easy 
outdoor accessibility.

Blt-Ins,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-977105

CHIC PIED A TERRE

THE AGENCY
Aileen Comora/Paul Leste 424-230-3746

2+3
7249 FRANKLIN AVE #302

$775,000 CONTEMPORARY

Stylish, single level and front facing unit in a fantastic 
location near Hollywood Blvd. Open floor plan of living & 
dining areas and fantastic kitchen with breakfast bar and 
walk in pantry. Powder room & laundry in the unit;  Wood 
Floors; Two Bedroom: Master suite plus guest suite that are 
well separated; powder room and balcony. Private storage 
space for the residence.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Land

MLS#16-971959

SUNSET PLAZA DRIVE - 2.25 ACRES!

COLDWELL BANKER - SS
Tom Scrocco Randy Isaacs 310-887-0255

Land
2381 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$5,995,000

Two Parcels for the Price of One. Unrivaled opportunity to 
own/develop in prime Hollywood Hills above the famed Bird 
Streets. Approximately 2.25 acres of prime unobstructed, 
downtown to the ocean, southern city view land, split 
between two parcels. Develop One / Sell One or develop 
both simultaneously.  The skies the limit with 70%-100% ROI 
estimates. Includes APN(s) 5563-032-009, 5563-032-010

www.SunsetPlazaViews.com

Open rev11-2 592H3

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Lease

MLS#16-978347

PRIVATE CONTEMPORARY HIDEAWAY

HILTON & HYLAND
Jonah Wilson 310.858.5465

4+4.5
1355 DEVLIN DR

$19,500 CONTEMPORARY

Perfectly situated on a coveted cul-de-sac just above the 
Sunset Strip, this private Contemporary hideaway is flooded 
with light throughout. Full-height Fleetwood doors open 
seamlessly and provide perfect indoor-outdoor flow to the 
grassy yard, pool and spa.  Completing this perfect package 
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
City, UCLA and the 405 freeway. Walking distance to LA 
Country Club. Easy to show.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2

SEE FULL PAGE AD ON PG 19 - COME BY 
FOR LUNCH

RODEO REALTY BH
Jonathan Sands 310.704.6612

2+2.5
10550 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT 505

$999,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Large 2bd 2.5ba w/ approx 2146SF in the Full Service 
Wilshire Thayer w/ city & ocean views. This rear corner unit 
features, a formal entry, stone flooring, spiral staircase, 
powder room, 2 story soaring living room w/ spacious 
balcony & city views, gourmet granite eat in kitchen, lg 
dining rm.  The upstairs has a large master suite w/fireplace, 
city views, walk in closet, master bath w/ double sinks, stall 
shower, jetted tub and commode, 2nd bedroom suite w/ 
walls of glass, side by side laundry.

www.10550wilshire505.com

Lunch NEW1-2

MLS#16-978207

BREATHTAKING AND UNOBSTRUCTED 
VIEWS!

NELSON SHELTON
Fereshteh Kohanim 310 617 3131

1+1
875 COMSTOCK AVE #17C

$795,000 CONTEMP MED

Elegantly appointed and extensively remodeled. Hardwood 
floors, gourmet kitchen with built in appliances. A full service 
building, 24 hour security, door man, valet parking, pool, spa, 
gym and banquet room. Minutes to Beverly Hills, Century 
City, UCLA and the 405 freeway. Walking distance to LA 
Country Club. Easy to show.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-978255

NEW LISTING! DON'T MISS THIS 
OPPORTUNITY!

TELES PROPERTIES
Melissa Alt 424-202-3232

2+1.75
1710 MALCOLM AVE #305

$718,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Gorgeous top flr condo, updated w/ designer touches, and 
No Common Walls. Prime Westwood neighborhood near 
UCLA, restaurants & shopping. Open floor plan is perfect for 
entertaining. Cook's kitchen w/ custom cabinetry, breakfast 
bar & lots of storage. Lg master ste. w/ walk-in closet, and 
designer bath w/ dual sinks & custom tub/shower combo. 
Office alcove off LR. Recently painted, new carpet. LR w/
FP & balcony. Tandem parking in gated garage. Bldg has EQ 
insurance. Fairburn Elementary.

Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Stove/Oven

Open NEW11-2 632C4

Gorgeous remodeled condo-1 bedroom 1200 sq ft- 2 ba .Exceptional views Bel Air. Wood floors, custom 
kitchen,bathrooms,Surround sound ,custom closets, balcony, storage. full service.Utilities included.

1+2
10433 WILSHIRE #1108

$699,000 CONTEMPORARY
Open NEW11-1

GIBSON INTERNATIONALCaron Schwartz 310-383-0831
Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,FridgMLS#16-973771

MLS#16-977827

CENTURY CITY ADJACENT

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE
Clairette Brand 310 613 2884

2+2
2276 S BEVERLY GLEN #207

$669,000 CONTEMPORARY

Well-cared for building in Westwood Charter school district.  
Updated fabulous one bedroom and convertible den or two 
bedroom single level unit  w/ large rooms, high ceilings, new 
laminate wood floors and fresh paint. Kitchen has granite 
counter tops, stainless appliances and designer cabinets,  
spacious living and dining room areas,  private patio with 
wood decking.  Wonderful large master w/ walk-in closet and 
ensuite bath.  2nd bedroom can be used for den or office.  
HURRY!  THIS WON'T LAST!

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-976151

ENJOY SWEEPING, ROMANTIC CITY & 
OCEAN VIEWS FROM THE 16 FLR

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

2+2
10501 WILSHIRE BLVD #1608

$620,000 16sty-CONTEMPORARY

Enjoy sweeping, romantic city & ocean views from the 16th 
floor in a remodeled unit that has a spacious open floor plan 
perfect for entertaining and endless views from every room! 
Grand living room and dining area with handsome hardwood 
flooring leads to a modern kitchen with stainless steel 
appliances. Spacious master bedroom suite w luxurious 
bathroom and a second bedroom/den with separate full 
remodeled bathroom both w a large balcony to amazing city 
& ocean views complete this stunning unit.

Romantic city & ocean views

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-978551

WILSHIRE SELBY WEST

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
T. Rustad P. Maurice 310-623-8825
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
rm, playrm/FR, utility rm, powder, & gst ste dwnstrs. Up is 
master ste w/tree views & gorg bath. Library/office, gst wing 
w/3 suites +2nd laundry rm.

www.MandevilleCanyonHomes.com

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#16-978193

BRIGHT & AIRY 2+2.5 TWNHSE W/ A GREAT 
FLOOR PLAN!

PARTNERS TRUST SM
Brett Silver 310-458-4024

2+3
11636 MONTANA AVE #201

$975,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Desirable twnhse w/2bd suites, 2.5 ba.  Excellent BW 
location close to shops & restaurants on San Vicente Blvd.  
Fantastic layout.  Spacious living rm w/an abundance of 
natural light.  Dining area opens to a balcony- great of 
barbeque & entertaining. High ceil thruout. Kitchen w/
lots of cabinet space & breakfast area. Huge master suite 
w/spacious walk-in closet. Master bath w/double sinks, 
separate tub & shower. Laundry inside. 2-car parking. 
Building has controlled access, elevator, pool & spa.

Built-ins

Open NEW11-2

SPACIOUS & BRIGHT FRONT 2+2+DEN IN 
BRENTWOOD

NELSON SHELTON ASSOC
Shiva Niku (310)713-9356

2+2
12124 GOSHEN AVE, UNIT 101

$890,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

FABULOUS FRONT UNIT NEARLY. 1800 SQ. FT. VERY LIGHT, 
BRIGHT, AND SPACIOUS WITH ITS ORIGINAL TOUCHES. 
TONS OF CLOSETS. 2 BED, 2 BATH, HUGE DINING 
AREA, OPEN KITCHEN WITH CONVERTIBLE BREAKFAST 
ROOM/DEN/OFFICE, GORGEOUS PATIO FULL LENGTH 
OF UNIT WITH SLIDING DOORS. BIG MASTER BATH WITH 
SEPERATE TUB AND SHOWER. SIDE BY SIDE WASHER 
DRYER IN UNIT.WET BAR, PLANTATION SHUTTERS. SIDE 
BY SIDE GATED PARKING. NESTLED IN QUIET SECTION 
OF BRENTWOOD, CLOSE TO RESTAURENTS CAFES 
MARKETS SUNDAY MARKET AND SHOPS.

ELEVATOR DISHWASHER WASHER DRYER

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-968547

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Linda Rosenbaum 310-560-0577

2+3
12218 MONTANA AVE #306

$1,625,000 CONTEMP MED

Beautiful & tastefully appointed upper corner unit at the 
highly coveted BW Park. Bright and open w/updated 
features throughout. The "cooks kit" is highlighted by 
designer s/s appls. Spacious & quiet Master retreat is 
accented by stunning wood cabinets, lg walk-in closet & 
spa-like bath. Bldg amenities incl. side by side parking, 
concierge, gym, beautiful lobby, lush landscaping & open 
central courtyard. Located near shops & restaurants. Truly 
rare & private.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

07 West L.A. Single Family

MLS#16-978581

DRIVE BY ONLY!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Steve Sawai 310-899-3584

2+1
1735 S WESTGATE AVE

$1,050,000 TRADITIONAL

Property is being sold in conjunction with 1737 Westgate 
(triplex). Property can be sold to two different parties/buyers 
but is contingent upon the sale of both properties closing 
escrow concurrently, no exceptions. Great development 
opportunity in the heart of West LA. This single family home 
is in close proximity to Sawtelle Blvd and offers 2BR + 1BA, 
two car garage and spacious backyard. Bring your investors! 
Zoned RD 1.5. Property will be shown with accepted offer.

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-977677

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Arthur Toye 310-560-2560

2+3
1611 GRANVILLE AVE #9

$685,000 CONTEMPORARY

Quiet townhouse overlooking courtyard. Granite entry way to 
living room with wood burning fireplace. Beautiful laminate 
floors throughout living room and kitchen. Recessed lighting, 
sliding doors to patio area.  Kitchen also has room for eating 
area.  New double pane windows added a couple of years 
ago. Vaulted ceilings in master suite upstairs. Each bedroom 
with their own bath and plenty of closets. Direct entry from 
parking area.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Income

MLS#16-978595

DRIVE BY ONLY!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Steve Sawai 310-899-3584

1737 S WESTGATE AVE
$1,375,000

Property is being sold in conjunction with 1735 Westgate 
(single family). Property can be sold to two different 
parties/buyers but is contingent upon the sale of both 
properties closing escrow concurrently, no exceptions. 
Great development or investment opportunity in the heart of 
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
TOWNHOUSE IN CHIC LOCATION!

CB BH NORTH
Tony Berns 3107220744

2+3
817 N ALFRED ST #203A

$999,000 CONTEMPORARY

Stunning TURN-KEY 2BR/3BA (Approx 1590 sq) 2 Story 
TOWNHOUSE w/ Views & Natural Light in a newer (2010) 
bldg. No Neighbors above or below, provides extra peace 
& quiet! Open flr plan w/ Chef's kitchen & top-of-the-
line appliances. 2 In-Suite BRs up w/ double shower, 
separate sunken tub & large walk-in closets. Side-By-Side 
Parking, Security, Laundry inside, Central air, High Ceilings, 
Hardwood flrs, 2 balconies. Bldg features an entertainer's 
clubhouse & sundeck w/ gorgeous views of the city!

www.westhollywoodtownhouse.com

Refresh. NEW11-2 592J6

MLS#16-978587

PENTHOUSE UNIT WITH SOARING 
CEILINGS & TWO PATIOS

COLDWELL BANKER BH N
Paul Kellogg 310-777-6307

2+3
930 N DOHENY DR #410

$949,000 CONTEMP MED

Top floor townhouse-style unit adjacent to Beverly Hills. 
Elegant Living Room features plantation shutters, recessed 
lighting, hardwood floors, wet bar and gas FPLC. Large 
balcony w/view off LR. 2 en-suite BR/Baths, master has 
premium closet organizers. Stainless steel and granite 
kitchen. Loft has powder bath and private rooftop patio 
w/views of Downtown L.A. Laundry inside the unit. 2 SxS 
parking spaces. Building features front desk, Guest parking, 
sauna, gym, pool/spa.

Range, Refrigerator, Washer, Dryer

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-973883

SPACIOUS, ARCHITECTURAL 2BD+2.5BA + 
PATIO TOWNHOUSE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES + CANTER 310.704.4248

2+2.5
1140 N FORMOSA AVE #6

$1,049,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Rare & modern townhouse in award-winning Lorcan 
O'Herlihy 11-unit architectural building. The This rear corner 
2BD+2.5BA+1,700SF (approx) showcase home features a 
dramatic loft-like two-level environment w/ high ceilings, 
metal & wood staircase, & spectacular downstairs open floor 
plan w/ windows that frame exterior greenspaces to bring 
light into the living & dining area, chef's kitchen & office/den. 
2 bedroom suites &  private outdoor terrace. Side x side 
parking, in unit laundry.

WWW.1140FORMOSA6.COM

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-950979

CHIC, REMODELED 2BD+2BA CONDO 
WITH STUNNING CITY VIEWS !!!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES + CANTER 310.291.1029

2+2
1219 SUNSET PLAZA DR #5

$849,000 TRADITIONAL

Rare Chic Remodeled 2BD+2BA Condo W/ Stunning City 
Light Views At The Elegant & Classic Sunset Plaza Terrace 
Building Above Sunset Blvd. This Light-Filled Sophisticated 
Unit Features Large Living Areas W/ Hardwood Floors, 
Crown Moldings, Chef’s Kitchen, Formal Dining Area, Master 
Suite & Marble Bathrooms. This European-Style Building 
Boasts A Pool, Spa & Cabanas, Plus Brick Terraces W/ 
Beautiful Landscaped Grounds. 2 Secured Parking Spaces. 
Amazing Location Just Steps Away From Sunset Plaza.

WWW.1219SUNSETPLAZA5.COM

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-969441

SPACIOUS CONDO W/CITY VIEWS IN THE 
HEART OF WEST HOLLYWOOD

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Galina Blackman 310.281.3642

2+2
8530 HOLLOWAY DR #326

$689,000 CONTEMPORARY

Welcome to highly sought after Holloway Terrace, located 
in the heart of West Hollywood!This updated, filled with 
natural light, 2+2, spacious, South-West Corner, single 
level unit offers: formal entry, large living room with floor to 
ceiling windows, bamboo flooring, marble FP, large terrace, 
panoramic CITY VIEWS; updated kitchen with breakfast 
area, granite counters, stainless steel appliances; Master BR 
has walk in closet, City Views; second bathroom has a spa 
tub.Amenities include: 2 side

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Intrcm,Rng/Ov

Open rev11-2
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13 Palms - Mar Vista Single Family

11 Venice Income

11 Venice Single Family

MLS#16-971431

AMAZING NEW CONSTRUCTION W/
VIEWS!!

PARDEE PROPERTIES, I
Tamra (Tami) Pardee 310-907-6517

3+3.5
3621 1/2 S CENTINELA AVE

$1,350,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Sensational SFR in Mar Vista with spectacular views. The 3 
bed /2,300+ sq ft home has 3 1/2 bathrooms and copious 
cost-efficient aspects: LED lighting, tankless hot water 
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

$2,995,000 MEDITERRANEAN

This charming 3 bed, 3 bath home showcases indoor / 
outdoor living w/an open floor plan living, dining, and kitchen 
area + very spacious stone patio where you can step thru 
the back gate for direct access to the canal paths. LR has 
a fireplace with built-in bookshelves and bench seating, 
kitchen has Saltillo tile, SS appliances, & granite counters. 
Master suite has canal view and large terrace, plus fireplace, 
WIC, large bath and a loft area w/private roof deck. There's 
a 2-car garage with W/D.

W/D, Range, Fridge, Dish, other

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-978761

NEW ARCHITECTURLA HOME IN VENICE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-591-9172

4+5
1257 PALMS BLVD

$3,950,000 MODERN

This 4 bedroom, 4 1/2 bathroom with a loft-like ground 
floor features an open floor plan with 10-foot ceilings and 
a wall of sliding glass doors. Large sliding doors create 
a nearly seamless transition from the kitchen and dining 
area to the yard. Upstairs, a lounge balcony space, master 
suite, two additional bedrooms with en-suite bathrooms, 
remote controlled skylights. A careful balance of simplicity 
and luxury, the house fosters a simple, modern lifestyle that 
embraces sophistication.

Blt-In,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Intrcm

Open NEW11-2
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14 Santa Monica Single Family

FLAWLESS MODERN INTERPRETATION OF 
ENGLISH TUDOR

HILTON & HYLAND
Susan Perryman 310.261.1960

6+5.5
2012 LA MESA DR

$11,995,000

Flawless modern interpretation of English Tudor architecture 
situated on the prestigious La Mesa Drive. Design meets 
function throughout, delineating an optimized floor plan with 
formal & informal spaces that fill with natural light. Rich, 
traditional elements blend with sleek, contemporary accents 
to cultivate an unparalleled sense of refined SoCal living & 
entertaining. Luxurious master suite; junior master suite; 
chef’s kitchen; media room; library; pool & spa; 3-car garage. 
6 bed, 5.5 bath.

www.hiltonhyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-977649

TURN-KEY SINGLE LEVEL SPANISH 
HACIENDA IN NORTH SANTA MONICA

PARTNERS TRUST BRENT
David Kelmenson 310-500-1430

4+3
1110 YALE ST

$2,499,000 1sty-SPANISH

2,420 SqFt 4 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, cook's kitchen, 
Bosch/Thermador SS appliances. Expansive master suite; 
his/hers closets, soaring ceilings, FP & French doors 
opening to yard. Master bath w/ double sinks, separate tub/
shower. Private study/office space w/ French doors. Lush/
mature lighted landscaping, water feature, grill & outdoor 
dining. Large 2-car garage, ample storage & add'l parking. 
Centrally located-steps to Montana Ave., shopping, schools, 
restaurants, bike path, hiking & Light Rail.

www.1110Yale.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-971613

N OF MONTANA CLASSIC HOME: JUST 
REDUCED!

RODEO REALTY- BRENTW
C. Scott Price 310-873-4113

4+4
339 17TH ST

$3,475,000 2sty-SPANISH

Wonderful, classic two-story Spanish home situated in 
Gillette Regent Square and  featuring grand ,beautifully-
scaled main rooms  as well as  a great floorplan and may 
be larger than public record figure.   All the charm  and 
ambiance of a 1920s era home and ideal for updating and/
or expansion. Spacious living rm. that has great natural 
light and a fireplace. Kitchen and adjacent family room look 
onto an expansive backyard with brick barbeque and patio. 
Franklin school .

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Wshr

Open red3625000
11-2

14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-977917

ELEGANT PENTHOUSE BY THE BEACH: 
FLAIR AND OCEAN VIEWS!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ruth Shari

2+3
2222 NEILSON WAY PH 302

$2,288,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Sparkling from sunset to sunrise and in moonlight, this 
1-level PH is spacious & sophisticated, a RARE opportunity 
to acquire a unique beach property.  2BR+ poten. 3rd gst 
rm, now an ofc,  incl. glorious Mstr suite w/romantic balc 
w/views and lge BA w/Jacuzzi. Renovated chef's kitch 
has centr islnd, eat-in area. Amazing pvt roof deck w /
mesmerizing ocn vus for al fresco dining, twilight cocktails.  
Wide plank Swedish HW flr and Hi ceilings thruout. 3 pkg in 
sec gar+gst pkg, A block to the shore.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-978591

INCREDIBLE SANTA MONICA SCHOOL 
DISTRICT!  TOP FLOOR CONDO!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Litta Lee 213-595-2455

3+2
1329 HARVARD ST #6

$824,900 OTHER

IN AN INCREDIBLE SANTA MONICA SCHOOL DISTRICT!! 
A CHARMING, BRIGHT AND AIRY TOP FLOOR CONDO 
WITH 3 BEDROOMS AND 2 BATHS IN PRIME SANTA 
MONICA LOCATION! THIS FRONT FACING, TURN KEY UNIT 
FEATURES A NEWLY RENOVATED KITCHEN, WITH NEW 
CABINETRY AND NEW COUNTER TOPS AND BEAUTIFUL 
NEW LAMINATE FLOORING! THE HUGE MASTER 
BEDROOM FEATURES GREAT CLOSET SPACE AND IN UNIT 
WASHER AND DRYER! DO NOT MISS THIS OPPORTUNITY! 
UNIT ALSO INCLUDES TWO GATED PARKING SPACES, 
AND EXTRA STORAGE SPACE. EASY TO SHOW!!!

Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-978351

REMODELED 1+1 IN HIGHLY DESIRABLE 
LOCATION!

COLDWELL BANKER WSA
Andrew Thurm 310.345.2661

1+1
937 12TH ST #304

$659,000 CONTEMPORARY

This unit has it all! Unique & spacious unit located on top 
floor & features cork floors, plantation shutters, recessed 
lighting, fireplace & balcony. Remodeled kitchen w/ granite 
counters, tile backsplash, steel appliances & new white 
cabinetry. Large master, walk-in closet, remodeled bathroom. 
New washer/dryer in unit and central a/c & heat. Building 
amenities include elevator, gym, meeting room, secured 
entrance & controlled access parking. Low HOA dues w/ EQ 
ins. One block from Montana Ave.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-976281

ELEGANTLY REMODELED  2BD & 2BA 
CONDO W/OCEAN & CITY VIEWS!

PARTNERS TRUST SANTA
Melanie Sommers (310) 418-0343

2+2
1705 OCEAN AVE #307

$2,849,000 CONTEMPORARY

Breathtaking ocean and city views from this highly sought 
after corner condo newly built by award winning developer, 
Related. This spacious 2 bedroom & 2 bath residence was 
further updated with the highest design and materials.  Brand 
new kitchen with pure white Caesarstone countertops, 
custom walnut cabinetry w/under cabinet lighting, Ann Sacks 
glass tile backsplash, Thermador and Miele appliances, 
custom closts, fireplace, recessed lighting throughout...
unlike any other at the Waverly!

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-977087

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE
Katharyn Bracci 310-569-3667

1+1
2311 4TH ST #301

$728,000 CONTEMP MED

BRIGHT CORNER TOP FLOOR UNIT WITH OCEAN VIEWS 
FROM LIVING ROOM AND BEDROOM. 2 BALCONIES.  
BLOCKS FROM THE BEACH. ACROSS FROM HOTCHKISS 
PARK. THIS CHARMING ONE BEDROOM HAS A LARGE 
BEDROOM WITH A BALCONY AND A VIEW TO THE OCEAN. 
LIVING ROOM HAS BALCONY ALSO WITH A VIEW TO 
THE OCEAN. BAMBOO FLOORS IN ALL OF UNIT EXCEPT 
BEDROOM.  LARGE BEDROOM WITH 2 LARGE CLOSETS, 
ONE CLOSET IS "WALK IN" WITH BUILT IN SHELVES. 
STAINLESS APPLIANCES WITH UPDATED KITCHEN AND 
BATHROOM.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open rev11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

MLS#16-977437

IN FULL VIEW

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Barbara Boyle 310.255.5403

4+8
964 NAPOLI DR

$10,850,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

"A Rare Opportunity" On the Front Row of the Riviera 
Country Club, this trophy gem offers panoramic views from 
the Country Club to the Pacific Ocean.  Sited on 50 yard 
line of prestigious Napoli Drive between hole 4 and 17. 
Built in 2002 with the finest attention detail by the owner 
in conjunction with renowned British Colombian architect 
Duane Jackson. Spectacular 2 story living room, gourmet kit/
fam rm, master suite w/dual baths.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2 631C5
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MLS#16-968969

ENCHANTING MEDITERRANEAN HOME

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas 310-663-4606

4+5
15204 FRIENDS ST

$4,699,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Situated just steps away from a peaceful trail overlooking the 
Pacific Ocean this enchanting Mediterranean home will take 
your breath away. The large grassy front yard is gated and 
private with mature trees & leads you to the 3,817 square feet 
on a 7,432 square foot lot w/ 4 bds & 4.5 bths. Every nuance 
has been carefully picked to create a comfortable tropical 
feel throughout the home and yard which features a sparkling 
pool with beautiful tiles and outdoor shower.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-977765

NEW LISTING! EXTREMELY RARE PACIFIC 
PALISADES OPPORTUNITY

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Josh & Matthew Altman 310.699.6590

5+3
18008 SEA REEF DR

$4,195,000 CONTEMPORARY

Rare development opportunity w/ unobstructed ocean views 
in Pacific View Estates. Nestled behind private gates on 
a cul-de-sac & situated high above the coastline. Approx 
31,000 sq ft of land—a great chance to build your dream 
home! Buyer will also have a contemporary 5 BD/3BA 
turnkey of approximately 2,800 sqft w/ 2-car garage & 
sparkling pool. Can be lived in or leased out while creating & 
constructing your new home. Many options for the buyer of 
this amazing, secluded property.

www.TheAltmanBrothers.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-970537

MODERN MASTERPIECE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Marco Rufo 310-488-6914

4+5
928 LAS LOMAS AVE

$3,795,000 CONTEMPORARY

Striking New Contemporary in the Palisades… This 4 BD, 
4.5 BA modern masterpiece features warm earth tone 
materials, inviting architectural style that is designed to flow 
beautifully with the surrounding natural environment. This 
unique property is situated on a quiet street that has over-
the-treetops views of the Pacific Ocean.

New Contemporary

Open NEW11-2

NEWER MEDITERRANEAN WITH OCEAN 
VIEW

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas 310-663-4606

5+6
16910 BOLLINGER DR

$2,975,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Tucked back on one of the best streets in the coveted 
Marquez Knolls, this Mediterranean home has 5 beds & 
5.5 baths in 4,350 square feet on a 6,900 square foot lot. 
Custom built & newer. Expansive entry, formal living & 
dining rooms. Kitchen has all Viking appliances & opens to 
family room w/ built-ins & French doors to patio & grassy 
backyard. Master feats, fplace, balcony w/ ocean views, 
walk-in closet. Walking distance from Marquez elementary, 
restaurants, & more!

Lunch NEW11-2

CLASSIC CAPE COD IN THE VILLAGE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Isabelle Mizrahi 310.230.3720

4+3.5
806 HARTZELL ST

$2,749,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Charming brick front porch.  Inside entry sitting area & 
powder room leads to living room w/double sided brick 
fireplace & dining room. Kitchen w/lrg center island & 
adjoining family room w/fireplace & built-ins. Kitchen opens 
to a quiet, pvt wood deck & back yard w/stone firepit. Wd 
floors on main level. Upstairs, 4 bdrms; the first bedroom has 
pvt bath. 2 additional guest bdrms w/double-sink bath. Mstr. 
w/walk in closet & pvt bath w/double sink.

Open NEW11-2

OVERSIZED  VIEW HOME IN THE 
HIGHLANDS

KW SANTA MONICA
Jeff Lemen 3104822033

0+0
1402 EL BOSQUE CT

$2,700,000 FRENCH

French-style home on large corner lot w/huge formal living & 
dining rooms, 2 stone fireplaces, & high ceilings. 5 en-suite 
bedrooms w/full baths, including sauna in the master bath, 
& 3 bedrooms w/balconies. More rooms include den/office, 
breakfast room, & 3-car garage. Formal entry w/marble 
& wood floors, carpet in bedrooms upstairs. Plantation 
shutters throughout. Excellent for entertaining inside or out 
in the yard w/large patio & private pool and spa. Access to 
community pool, tennis, park.

Oven, range, refrig, dishwasher

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-969363

CENTRALLY LOCATED

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Marco Rufo 310-488-6914

5+5
858 FISKE ST

$3,395,000 CAPE COD

Brand new traditional Cape Cod in the covet Alphabet 
Streets neighborhood in Pacific Palisades. Centrally located 
family home, this 5 bedroom, 4.5 baths wide open floor plan 
brings elegance with casual charm. Enter this homes grand 
entrance and high ceilings, with wide French oak wood floors 
throughout which bring a warmth to the house. The master 
suite features his and hers walking closets and a spa like 
master bathroom.

New Traditional Cape Cod

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-967397
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
custom shelving & cabinetry, direct access to the wrap-
around outdoor patio w/built-in barbecue & one of the largest 
grassy yards in Playa Vista.

www.JesseWeinberg.com

Open rev11-2

51 West Hills Single Family

MLS#16-978015

A TRUE GEM IN WEST HILLS!

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Malka Winshman 310-901-9499

4+3
6412 ANTIGUA PL

$849,000 1sty-MODERN

Spacious living room, den, dining room, powder room, pool/
spa & built in BBQ area.  4 spacious bedrooms, including a 
Master bedroom with high ceilings, double French doors. 
Spacious Master bath and plenty of closet space. The home 
boasts sky lights, porcelain tile floors and a completely 
remolded kitchen with quartz counter-tops and Viking 
appliances. Great for entertaining, the backyard has a pool 
with 3 waterfalls, surrounded by lush greenery and palm 
trees, overlooking canyon views.

BBQ,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Other

Refresh. NEW11-1

53 Woodland Hills Single Family

SEXY, HIP, RE-IMAGINED FAMILY HOME 
WITH A RESORT STYLE POOL

KW RLTY BRENTWOOD
AARON LEIDER 310-595-4663

4+3
4962 MARMOL DR

$995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Sought after South of the Blvd location above the coveted 
Serrano Elementary School.  Extensively remodeled with a 
new Cooks Kitchen and 3 new Bathrooms. Open and airy 
with great light The Living and Dining Room make the perfect 
entertaining space.  The master Bedroom is spacious and 
features a walk-in closet and private bath with dual sinks.  
The other three Bedrooms are all generous in size.  The 
Den features a beautiful fireplace, game room, Bar and easy 
access to the huge patio and pool.

Open NEW11-2

62 Encino Single Family

MLS#16-976435

STYLISH ENCINO COUNTRY ENGLISH 
HOUSE

RODEO REALTY - BH
Gary Ceazan & Debbi K. 310-864-1361

4+3
5128 GAVIOTA AVE

$1,495,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

Tastefully remodeled gated 1-story 4 bdrms, 3 bath house in 
Encino. Uniquely designed house features lvrm w/ brick fp, 
formal dining rm, den w/ wd bookcases & fp. Updated ktn 
w/granite counters, cust. cabs,Viking Appliances, 6-burner 
gas cook-top, central isl w/ sink & disposal,breakfast area w/ 
banquet. Mstr bedrm w/ lg walk-in closets & fp. Mstr bath w/
granite counter,shower stall & free standing tub. Private bkyd 
w/brick patio, pool/spa. Plantation shutters, wood floors, 
central a/c systems.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-946429

AMAZING TENNIS COURT ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER BH-S
Jana Jones & Fred Holley

6+8.5
5226 SHOSHONE AVE

$2,995,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Gated and set on an over 23,000 grassy lot this beautifully 
updated home offers a grand living room with vaulted 
ceilings, formal dining room, eat-in gourmet kitchen, huge 
family room with fireplace, a game room, and paneled office. 
Features include high wood beamed ceilings, hardwood 
floors, walls of French doors, high end finishes throughout 
and 3-car garage. There are 6 bedrooms and 8 ½ baths 
including the guesthouse, huge 1st floor guestroom and 
luxurious Master Suite.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open rev11-2

72 Sherman Oaks Single Family

This 1929 Spanish, meticulously restored, gated home hosts both city and canyon views.

3+2.5
15061 ENCANTO DR

$1,949,000 SPANISH
Open NEW11-2

THE AGENCYJackie Smith (424) 230-3760
BBQ,Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,OtherMLS#16-976733
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MLS#16-976733

METICULOUSLY RESTORED SHERMAN 
OAKS 1929 SPANISH

THE AGENCY
Jackie Smith

3+2.5
15061 ENCANTO DR

$1,949,000 SPANISH

This 1929 Spanish, meticulously restored, gated home hosts 
both city and canyon views. Featuring beautiful rich dark 
hard wood floors, and Spanish pavers throughout, wood 
beamed ceilings and terraces that overlook the city. The 
spacious kitchen features marble countertops, top of the line 
stainless steal appliances, and a breakfast room. Downstairs 
hosts a Master suite with a walk in closet and its own private 
terrace. Two other family bedrooms with french doors lead 
out to a landscaped yard.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open NEW11-2

73 Studio City Single Family

MLS#16-969591

WISH SOTHEBY'S INTL
Andrea Korchek

4+5
3839 BUENA PARK DR

$2,699,000 TRADITIONAL

Incredible Traditional View Home in prime Studio City. Huge 
kitchen open to Family/Media room, Exquisite Master Suite 
with dual walk-in closets, spacious office, recreation room, 
and views from nearly every room!

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Frzr,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-969317

MAGICAL FRYMAN CANYON 
ARCHITECTURAL ESTATE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Verna Helbling 310-849-2485

3+4
3230 IREDELL LN

$6,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

ULTIMATE FRYMAN CANYON ESTATES ARCHITECTURAL 
FARMHOUSE RETREAT BY RENOWNED FIRM, HODGETTS 
+ FUNG, AIA. UP A LONG GATED DRIVE ON 2+ LUSH ACRES 
W/ BUCOLIC VISTAS ABOUNDING. DRAMATIC HI CLNGS, 
WD FLRS, FRENCH DRS, EXPOSED CYLINDRICAL-STEEL 
TRUSSES, FORMED CONCRETE, & STACKED STONE. 
'GREAT' RM,OFFICE, CNTR-ISLE CHEF'S KITCH & LRG 
DINING RM.  MASTER SUITE WITH 4 WALK-INS, FP, LOFT, 
BALCONY, GORGEOUS BA. 2 OTHER INTERIOR BDRMS 
+ 2 OUTDOOR GUEST SPACES W/BAS. GATED PL/SPA & 
GARDENS. MAGICAL SETTING!!

Refresh. rev11-2

1025 Atwater Single Family

NICE 3 BED 2 BATH PLUS DEN ATWATER 
VILLAGE HOUSE

COLDWELL BANKER
Kevin Williams 323-804-6409

3+2
3250 GLENHURST AVE

$739,000 1sty-SPANISH

This sizable corner home has a wonderful layout, as well and 
a great location. A desirable layout w/master suite and bath 
on one end of house and the other two bedrooms on other 
end of house . There is even a den off living room which 
could double as a nice sized 4th bedroom.Large kitchen 
&dining room make this a very sought after home.  Central 
heat and air, three off street parkings, and newer windows 
compliment this house. Only 2 blocks from all of Atwater 
Villages shops, yoga, and eateries.

washer,dryer,stove,refrig,dish washer

Open NEW1-2 594 E2


